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Gymnastique artistique féminine

Programme Préparatoire
SPICHER Gina 9.800 7.850 35.350MontreuxOr 9.600

1.30 1.00 1.20
1 8.100

1.00
2002

VOUILLOZ Zoé 8.100 7.300 32.600MontreuxAg 9.300
1.00 0.90 1.20

2 7.900
1.00

2001

Programme 1 
PILLONEL Marion 10.500 10.200 41.950Collonge-BellOr 10.950

1.80 1.30 1.80
1 10.300

1.30
2000

SCHMID Sonia 10.250 10.850 41.250LancyAg 10.550
1.80 1.80 1.50

2 9.600
1.00

2000

STEFANUTTO Maeva 8.000 10.900 40.150LancyBr 11.050
1.30 1.80 1.80

3 10.200
1.30

2000

GIRARDIN Thais 9.200 9.500 38.400Gym SerrièresDist. 9.700
0.90 0.90 1.00

4 10.000
1.30

2000

HAYMOZ Nathalie 9.800 10.050 38.200TSV DüdingenDist. 8.850
1.20 1.00 1.20

5 9.500
1.30

2000

MBILONGO Alexia 7.900 10.050 37.500LancyDist. 10.450
1.00 1.30 1.30

6 9.100
1.30

2001

MANRIQUE Andréa 7.400 9.650 36.900VersoixDist. 9.950
1.30 1.30 1.30

7 9.900
1.30

2001

GRIBBEN Ruby 9.000 8.700 36.900LancyDist. 9.300
1.80 1.20 1.20

8 9.900
1.30

2001

NOIRJEAN Maëlle 8.100 9.400 36.200Gym SerrièresDist. 8.300
1.20 1.20 0.90

9 10.400
1.30

2000

NICOLET Kim 8.300 9.650 36.200MontreuxDist. 9.000
1.20 1.00 0.90

10 9.250
1.30

2000

EIGENMANN Alexandra 7.650 10.300 35.950LancyDist. 8.000
0.90 1.50 1.00

11 10.000
1.00

2000

DUBAIL Emilie 8.700 8.850 35.950Gym SerrièresDist. 9.400
1.20 0.90 1.20

12 9.000
1.30

2001

PULVIN Lucie 7.900 8.750 35.400MorgesDist. 9.750
0.90 0.80 1.30

13 9.000
1.30

2000

WOLFISBERG Kirsi 8.250 7.950 34.150ChêneDist. 8.850
1.20 1.10 1.20

14 9.100
1.30

2001

GILLIERON Noémie 7.750 9.100 33.550LancyDist. 8.400
1.20 1.20 1.10

15 8.300
1.30

2001

HIRTZEL Morgane 7.400 8.200 32.900Gym SerrièresDist. 9.200
0.80 0.90 1.20

16 8.100
1.00

2001

GUIGNET Marine 7.550 8.700 32.800MorgesDist. 8.750
0.90 0.80 0.90

17 7.800
1.30

2001

ROOS Angela 6.850 8.500 32.350VersoixDist. 7.450
1.20 1.10 0.70

18 9.550
1.30

1999

PILLONEL Amélie 7.100 9.400 32.350Cugy-VesinDist. 7.800
1.20 1.20 0.80

19 8.050
1.30

2001

MONNET Elsa 6.400 7.650 32.100Aigle AllianceDist. 8.850
0.90 0.90 0.90

20 9.200
1.30

1999

GENUARDI Darma 8.000 8.700 32.000Collonge-BellDist. 5.700
0.90 1.00 0.60

21 9.600
1.30

2000

BOUZA Emilie 7.400 8.350 31.750LancyDist. 7.500
0.90 0.90 0.80

22 8.500
1.00

2001

JOLY Audrey 7.100 8.050 31.700Morges 8.050
0.90 0.90 0.80

23 8.500
1.30

2000

AEBISCHER Julia 7.950 7.500 31.400TSV Düdingen 7.650
1.20 0.90 0.80

24 8.300
1.00

2000
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PFISTER Mara 7.500 7.700 31.200TSV Düdingen 8.050

1.20 0.80 0.90
25 7.950

1.30
2001

LIEMBACHER Christine 5.750 8.300 31.050FSG Freiburgia 8.600
0.90 0.90 0.80

26 8.400
1.00

2001

GRANDGIRARD Julia 5.550 7.700 30.200Cugy-Vesin 7.950
0.90 0.80 1.00

27 9.000
1.30

2002

BOURGOU Julia 4.600 9.500 30.100Cugy-Vesin 8.450
0.80 1.20 1.10

28 7.550
1.00

2000

PILLONEL Nélie 6.450 8.200 29.950Collonge-Bell 7.200
1.20 0.90 0.70

29 8.100
1.30

2001

MONGILARDI Charlotte 7.250 8.300 29.650Collonge-Bell 7.200
1.20 0.80 0.70

30 6.900
1.00

2000

STRITT Rhea 7.000 7.500 29.300TSV Düdingen 7.200
1.20 0.90 0.80

31 7.600
1.30

2001

SALAMIN Claire 5.750 7.800 29.200Aigle Alliance 7.050
0.90 0.80 0.80

32 8.600
1.30

1999

SAUGY Solène 6.350 6.900 28.700Montreux 7.650
0.90 0.90 0.80

33 7.800
1.00

2002

BENKLEY Emily 4.950 8.600 28.500Versoix 6.950
1.10 0.90 0.60

34 8.000
1.30

1999

COQUOZ Elise 6.250 6.300 28.250FSG Freiburgia 7.400
1.10 0.70 0.80

35 8.300
1.30

2000

PATAKI Celina 4.850 7.800 28.100Versoix 6.650
1.00 0.80 0.60

36 8.800
1.30

2000

RODRIGUEZ Eva 6.200 7.400 27.700Versoix 6.550
0.90 0.80 0.60

37 7.550
1.00

2001

FELDMANN Lauryn 4.900 7.000 26.750FSG Freiburgia 5.950
1.10 0.80 1.00

38 8.900
1.30

2001

TERBOIS Maeva 3.950 7.850 26.550Versoix 7.350
0.70 0.80 0.80

39 7.400
1.00

2000

DULEX Hannah 4.400 5.200 23.350Aigle Alliance 6.950
0.90 0.60 0.80

40 6.800
1.00

2001
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KÜBLER Eva 10.150 10.100 41.650Gym SerrièresOr 11.100
1.30 1.50 1.80

1 10.300
1.30

1998

LUTHI Thessa 10.750 9.500 40.650EGAGAg 10.100
1.80 1.00 1.40

2 10.300
1.00

1998

JECKELMANN Anne 10.200 8.900 39.850Gym SerrièresBr 10.950
1.50 0.90 1.80

3 9.800
1.00

1998

MEIER Loraine 8.800 9.100 38.100Gym SerrièresDist. 10.800
0.90 0.90 1.80

4 9.400
1.00

1998

BURKHARD Camille 9.600 8.050 36.750LancyDist. 9.000
1.30 0.90 1.40

5 10.100
1.00

1998

KOLLY Kim 9.500 8.600 36.250TSV DüdingenDist. 9.150
1.00 1.00 1.00

6 9.000
1.00

1999

IVANOVA Xeniya 7.850 8.950 34.250LancyDist. 9.000
1.20 0.90 1.40

7 8.450
1.00

1998

SANSONNENS Céline 6.900 8.100 34.050Cugy-VesinDist. 9.900
0.90 0.80 1.30

8 9.150
1.30

1998

SOULIER Marion 7.800 7.750 34.050Gym SerrièresDist. 10.350
1.00 0.80 1.80

9 8.150
1.00

1997

WOUTERS Renée 7.750 8.550 33.500Gym SerrièresDist. 8.900
0.90 0.90 1.30

10 8.300
1.00

1999

GRANDGIRARD Diane 8.700 7.500 32.300Cugy-VesinDist. 6.500
0.90 0.80 0.90

11 9.600
1.00

1999

DENERVAUD Manon 7.800 9.200 32.150GASFDist. 8.450
0.80 1.00 1.20

12 6.700
1.00

1998

PANCHAUD Géraldine 7.750 5.000 31.050MorgesDist. 9.650
0.90 0.80 1.30

13 8.650
1.00

1998

MAMALIS Léna 7.950 6.800 30.550VersoixDist. 8.200
0.80 0.80 1.20

14 7.600
1.00

1999

COQUOZ Madeline 6.650 6.900 30.300FSG Freiburgia 8.850
0.80 0.70 1.30

15 7.900
1.00

1999

NOBILE Emma 6.750 7.950 30.300Gym Serrières 7.800
0.80 0.80 1.10

16 7.800
1.00

1998

JAKOB Karin 7.200 5.400 29.850Lancy 8.750
1.40 0.70 1.10

17 8.500
1.00

1999

OBERSON Lucie 7.050 7.850 29.400FSG Sâles 7.200
0.80 0.80 1.20

18 7.300
1.00

1999

LENWEITER Fanny 7.550 6.100 26.700Cugy-Vesin 5.850
0.80 0.80 0.70

19 7.200
1.00

1998

VOUILLAMOZ Christelle 4.700 6.450 26.250Aigle Alliance 7.750
0.60 0.70 0.80

20 7.350
1.00

1999

LUGRIN Estelle 4.800 5.200 25.750Cugy-Vesin 7.150
0.70 0.60 0.90

21 8.600
1.00

1998

KALIMASHI Ajshe 6.700 5.300 24.850Morges 7.200
0.70 0.80 0.90

22 5.650
1.00

1999

BONZON Justine 4.000 4.850 23.500Aigle Alliance 7.800
0.60 0.70 0.80

23 6.850
1.00

1999

BERCHIER Celia 5.900 8.400 21.100Cugy-Vesin 6.800
0.70 0.80 0.70

24 0.000
0.00

1999
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LOHMANN Clarissa 10.800 9.150 11.900 42.900Collonge-BellOr 10.750
1.30 3.702.40 3.10

1
3.00

11.10011.4001997

BOVY Natacha 10.700 9.200 11.200 42.400LancyAg 10.900
1.80 3.302.40 3.10

2
3.00

11.10011.5001996

DEMARTINI Sara 10.800 7.500 11.700 42.100MontreuxBr 11.800
1.30 3.702.40 3.60

3
3.00

11.10011.4001997

MACHEREL Charline 11.200 8.750 9.250 40.800GASFDist. 11.500
1.30 3.702.40 3.70

4
3.00

11.30011.4001996

BURNIER Elisa 10.200 6.900 10.750 40.450MontreuxDist. 12.250
1.20 3.202.40 3.60

5
3.00

10.55010.9001996

DURUSSEL Samantha 9.800 7.950 9.850 40.350MontreuxDist. 12.200
1.20 2.802.40 3.50

6
3.00

10.35010.9001996

SCHMIDT Vicky 10.200 8.150 10.500 40.150Collonge-BellDist. 10.800
1.20 2.302.40 3.50

7
3.00

10.70011.2001997

AEBISCHER Angela 10.600 7.650 9.900 40.100TSV DüdingenDist. 11.600
1.90 3.502.40 3.80

8
3.00

10.95011.3001997

SCHMIDT Timéa 11.300 8.200 10.100 39.950Collonge-BellDist. 10.900
1.30 2.902.40 3.80

9
3.00

10.75010.2001997

ADDO Amanda 10.300 7.800 9.400 39.600Gym SerrièresDist. 11.700
1.20 2.802.40 3.50

10
3.00

10.70011.1001997

JACCOTTET Valérie 10.700 8.700 9.550 39.550Cugy-VesinDist. 10.550
1.90 2.202.40 3.60

11
3.00

10.75010.8001996

MONNIER Bénédicte 10.600 8.550 8.300 38.650Gym Serrières 11.050
1.20 2.902.40 3.20

12
3.00

10.75010.9001997

SIMONIN Adèle 10.800 5.950 10.800 37.050Collonge-Bell 9.500
1.10 3.102.40 2.40

13
3.00

10.80010.8001997

ZIMMERMANN Pascale 10.300 5.550 9.600 35.450TSV Düdingen 9.700
1.10 2.902.40 2.90

14
3.00

10.60010.9001997

MANCINELLE Kelly 10.300 6.200 10.000 35.300Collonge-Bell 8.500
1.10 3.002.40 3.10

15
3.00

10.60010.9001996

OBERSON Estelle 11.100 5.550 7.500 34.450FSG Sâles 10.150
1.20 1.702.40 3.60

16
3.00

11.25011.4001997

KREMSER Andrea 9.800 5.650 6.200 32.600Bienne-Romande 10.350
1.10 1.602.40 3.00

17
3.00

10.40011.0001996

BRODARD Zoé 10.500 6.050 7.300 32.325FSG Sâles 8.400
1.30 1.902.40 3.60

18
3.00

10.57510.6501996

MAMALIS Ashlyn 9.800 4.350 6.550 28.350Versoix 7.300
1.00 1.202.40 2.90

19
3.00

10.15010.5001996
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CORNEVIN Anne 10.200 10.500 45.250Collonge-BellOr 11.950
3.20 3.50 4.50

1 12.600
4.00

1994

DARDEL Maé 8.700 11.200 42.150Gym SerrièresAg 10.500
1.90 3.00 2.50

2 11.750
2.40

1994

MULLER Léonie 8.000 8.000 39.350LancyBr 12.150
2.10 3.80 4.30

3 11.200
4.00

1995

BEURET Deborah 9.700 8.500 39.000GASFDist. 10.000
2.10 2.80 3.60

4 10.800
2.40

1996

BUCHELI Sarah 7.550 8.100 38.100TSV DüdingenDist. 11.000
3.00 3.30 3.40

5 11.450
4.00

1994

ADDO Angelica 7.100 9.900 37.850Gym SerrièresDist. 9.400
2.00 2.40 3.10

6 11.450
3.20

1994

MATTHEY Nikita 7.300 9.800 37.650Gym SerrièresDist. 9.700
1.80 2.60 2.60

7 10.850
2.80

1995

CASTIBLANCO Laura 7.450 9.850 37.400Collonge-BellDist. 9.300
1.20 2.30 2.90

8 10.800
3.00

1994

BACH Elise 7.550 8.600 37.200GASFDist. 10.350
1.90 2.40 2.80

9 10.700
2.40

1994

LOUP Camille 7.500 8.100 34.350Cugy-Vesin 8.100
1.90 1.70 2.60

10 10.650
3.00

1995

HUGUELET Joane 4.450 9.050 34.250Bienne-Romande 9.650
1.30 2.40 2.80

11 11.100
3.00

1995

GAUDIN Julie 3.600 9.000 33.200Cugy-Vesin 10.000
1.80 2.00 3.60

12 10.600
3.00

1995

VARRIN Nadine 4.350 6.300 29.300Bienne-Romande 8.450
1.20 1.90 2.30

13 10.200
2.40

1995

DENERVAUD Eva 4.600 4.150 28.350GASF 9.000
1.20 1.20 2.10

14 10.600
2.40

1995
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FORGNONE Jennifer 9.000 9.900 44.400Collonge-BellOr 12.600
3.10 3.90 4.30

1 12.900
4.20

1990

DANZ Tiffany 8.300 10.900 43.300Bienne-RomandeAg 12.000
2.20 2.60 3.60

2 12.100
3.40

1988

BRÖNNIMANN Coralie 8.600 11.050 42.850MontreuxBr 12.350
2.10 3.50 4.20

3 10.850
2.40

1993

LEIMGRUBER Marina 8.650 9.650 42.250FSG FreiburgiaDist. 11.100
2.60 2.30 3.70

4 12.850
4.20

1993

PROBST Valérie 7.200 10.400 39.650MontreuxDist. 10.800
2.00 1.80 2.70

5 11.250
2.40

1989

HONSBERGER Virginie 6.800 10.500 39.400Gym SerrièresDist. 11.300
3.20 2.90 4.10

6 10.800
2.40

1984

MONNIER Coralie 8.200 9.400 38.800Gym SerrièresDist. 9.950
2.00 3.00 4.00

7 11.250
2.40

1992

ANSERMET Olivia 7.600 9.150 38.700Cugy-VesinDist. 9.050
1.90 3.20 3.40

8 12.900
4.20

1993

HAYMOZ Sarah 8.350 6.150 38.350TSV DüdingenDist. 11.350
2.50 2.30 4.30

9 12.500
4.00

1993

GAUDIN Stéphanie 5.200 10.250 37.950Cugy-Vesin 11.000
1.90 2.10 3.60

10 11.500
3.40

1990

KAELIN Carole 8.600 7.350 37.750FSG Freiburgia 10.400
2.20 2.10 2.90

11 11.400
2.40

1993

PASQUIER Julie 7.950 7.550 37.100FSG Freiburgia 10.500
3.00 2.20 3.50

12 11.100
4.00

1993

SANSONNENS Caroline 4.400 7.550 32.750Cugy-Vesin 9.350
1.80 2.60 2.80

13 11.450
4.00

1991

DOS SANTOS Pauline 2.100 5.650 26.150FSG Sâles 7.500
1.10 1.30 1.60

14 10.900
3.00

1993




